BASIC 29,175 29,175 87,525   P.F. 1,800  5,400 

 HRA 14,587 14,587 43,761   LABOUR WELFARE FUND 1  1 

 SPL ALLOW 30,534 30,534 91,602   CANTEEN DEDN 941  2,812 

 SPL BONUS 1,300 1,300 3,900   

 GROSS EARNINGS 75,596 2,26,788   TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 2,742  8,213 

 NET PAY 72,854 
 (RUPEES SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY FOUR ONLY)

SUMMARY OF TAX COMPUTATION AS PER NEW REGIME
GROSS SALARY (EXCL. REIMBURSEMENT) 9,07,152
ADD : PERQUISITES AND OTHER INCOME 0
LESS : EXEMPT REIMBURSEMENT 0
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 10 0
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 16 (STD.DEDUCTION ) 75,000
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 24 (HOUSING LOSS) 0